ONE YEAR DIPLOMA COURSE IN JAPANESE LANGUAGE

S.NO./AER/2024/16

(JP-2)

The

following Candidates

EXAMINATION, 2024

are

declared to have

Passed the

Examination for the One Year Diploma Course in Japanese Language

(JP-2)

(Part-Time)

held in April,

2024 : -

23014155001

23014155002

23014155003

23014155004

23014155005

23014155006

23014155007

23014155008

23014155009

23014155010

23014155011

23014155012

ADARSH SONI

Marks Obtained

(Out of 400)

PATESHWARI PRASAD SONI

HANSHIKA SAINI
PAWAN KUMAR SAINT

HARSHIT SINGH
TRILOK SINGH

ISRAJ
USMAN

JATIN PRAKASH
BUDH SEN SAGAR

KARAN PANDIT
SHANKAR PANDIT

NARESH KUMAR
YOGENDER KUMAR

NEETU KUMARTI
MANOJ CHAUDHARY

NEHA
RAJU

PANKAJ SINGH NEGI
MR.JAI SINGH NEGI

PIYUSH SUDHIR
SURENDER SUDHIR

POOJA

LATE PRADEEP KUMAR CHAND

283

245

265

332 (With dist.)

200

303 (With dist.)

208

202

247

218

302 (With dist.)

216

Contd.P/2



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ONE YEAR DIPLOMA COURSE IN JAPANESE LANGUAGE

(JP-2) (PART-TIME)

Obtained

EXAMINATION, 2024
Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks
Father’s Name (Out

of 400)

23014155013

23014155014

23014155015

23014155016

23014155017

23014155018

23014155019

23014155020

23014155021

23014155022

23014155023

23014155024

23056155001

23056155004

PRAKRTI DHONDIYAL
DEEPAK DHONDIYAL

PREETT
MAHESH CHAND

RISHA SHARMA
RABINDRA KUMAR SHARMA

RISHIKESH KUMAR
SUNIL KUMAR

ROMA YADAV
DINESH YADAV

SANJEEV KUMAR JHA
KAMOD JHA

SHWETA
GOVIND

BISHT
SINGH BISHT

SIDDHI
HARIOM

GUPTA
GUPTA

SIMRAN
SUKHBIR SINGH

SIMRAN SINGH
ANIL KUMAR SINGH

VAIBHAV TYAGI
AMRISH TYAGI

YASHWANT
SATBIR SINGH

RAMJAS COLLEGE

ANUPAMA
VIBHAY KUMAR

GARIMA RAJPUT
SATYPAL SINGH RAJPUT

200

272

287

319 (With dist.)

287

266

232

200

318 (With dist.)

234

255

212

288

229

Contd.P/3



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ONE YEAR DIPLOMA COURSE IN JAPANESE LANGUAGE

(JP-2) (PART-TIME)

Obtained

EXAMINATION, 2024
Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks
Father’s Name (Out

of 400)

23056155005

23056155006

23056155007

23056155008

23056155009

23056155010

23056155012

23056155013

23080155001

23080155003

23080155004

23080155005

23080155006

HIMANSHI
MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

PRACHI JUNEJA
GIRISH JUNEJA

PRACHI NEGI
SHAKTI SINGH

RITIK KUMAR BANSAL
YOGESH KUMAR

SHIVENDER KUMAR
RADHEY MOHAN

SNEHA NEGI
PARDEEP SINGH NEGI

SUMANYA ARORA
JITEN ARORA

ISHA RAWAT
ISHWAR RAWAT

STEPHENS COLLEGE

ADITYA VATS
AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH

ANSHUL TIWARI

ANIL TIWARI

ANUJA BASUMATARY JAGDISH
JC BASUMATARY

AYUSHI GANDHARV
SANJAY KUMAR

DEEPAK SINGH
CHANDAN SINGH

312 (With dist.)

277

308 (With dist.)

203

291

237

262

315(With dist.)

222

310 (With dist.)

314 (With dist.)

364 (With dist.)

208

Contd.P/4



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ONE YEAR DIPLOMA COURSE IN JAPANESE LANGUAGE (JP-2) (PART-TIME)

EXAMINATION, 2024

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
Father’s Name (Out of 400)

ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

23080155007 DIMPLE SHARMA 216
MAHENDER SHARMA

23080155008 DIVYA SUBEDI 332 (With dist.)
AJAY SUBEDI

23080155009 HARDIK SETH 327 (With dist.)
PRAMOD SETH

23080155010 TISHA SHARMA 254
AJAY KUMAR SHARMA

23080155011 KANISHKA GAMBHIR 289
VARINDER KUMAR GAMBHIR

23080155012 KARTIKEY MISHRA 300 (With dist.)
GOPAL KRISHAN MISHRA

23080155013 KASHISH BHOLA 300 (With dist.)
DARSHAN KUMAR

23080155014 KHUSHBOO 329 (With dist.)
BABLU PRASAD

23080155016 MD UVAIS SAIFI 204
MD SHAFIQ SAIFI

23080155017 MOHD SAHIL 200
MOHD TOQIR

23080155019 NEHA PRAMANIK 295
LAKSHMI KANT PRAMANIK

23080155020 PALAK CHANANA 365 (With dist.)
SUBHASH CHANANA

23080155021 PRABHJOT KAUR 262
NARENDER PAL SINGH

23080155024 RAKSHA SAINI 201
MR. KRISHAN SAINT

23080155026 SACHIN SINGH 271
RAJEEV SINGH

Contd.P/5



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ONE YEAR DIPLOMA COURSE IN JAPANESE LANGUAGE (JP-2) (PART-TIME)

EXAMINATION, 2024

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
Father’s Name (Out of 400)

ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

23080155027 SANIYA KHAN 224
LATQ AHMED KHAN

23080155028 SANVI RASTOGI 252
SHASHANK RASTOGI

23080155032 SOUMYA SAXENA 266
ROHIT KUMAR SAXENA

23080155033 SUDHANSHU SINGH 206
SWARAJ SINGH

23080155034 TANIYA SHARMA 346 (With dist.)
MANOJ KUMAR

23080155037 UMA 208
GOKUL PRASAD

23080155038 ZEHRA PARVEEN 262
LATE MOHD SHAHID

23080155039 VIDUSHI MAVI 300 (With dist.)
RAVINDER MAVT

23080155040 VIPUL KUMAR 244
NAVEEN KUMAR

RAMJAS COLLEGE

EX-STUDENT

22056155015 KANISHKA 238
UMESH KUMAR

The result of the following candidates is shown as under:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name

23056155002 BHANU KANOJIA Failed
SANDEEP KANOJIA
Contd.P/6



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ONE YEAR DIPLOMA COURSE IN JAPANESE LANGUAGE (JP-2)

EXAMINATION, 2024

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name

23056155003 DEEPAK SHARMA Failed
LEELA DHAR

23056155011 VIJAY LAXMI Failed
PRADEEP KUMAR

ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

23080155002 ANJALI TRIPATHI Failed
MANOJ TRIPATHI

23080155015 KUMAR RISHAV Failed
HARI NARAYAN SHARMA

23080155018 NEHA KAMBOJ Failed
MADAN LAL KAMBOJ

23080155022 PREETI KATHAYAT Failed
RANJEET SINGH KATHAYAT

23080155023 RAKSHA Failed
RAJENDER KUMAR

23080155025 ROHIT SOLANKI Failed
MAHESH
23080155029 SEJAL Failed

VIRENDER KUMAR NAIN

23080155030 SHIVAM KUMAR SHAH Failed
LAL BABU SHAH

23080155031 SONAL Failed
AJAY PAL
23080155035 TINA ANTIL Absent

ASHOK KUMAR

23080155036 UDITA Failed
RITESH KUMAR

(PART-TIME)
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ONE YEAR DIPLOMA COURSE IN JAPANESE LANGUAGE (JP-2) (PART-TIME)

EXAMINATION, 2024

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name

22014155007 TISHA SAKLANI Absent
ASHISH SAKLANI

RAMJAS COLLEGE

EX-STUDENT

22056155012 SONIA Failed
HIRA SINGH

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS) CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 01°° July, 2024.
—-: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed is subject to correction, 1if any
discrepancy is noticed.



