
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ONE YEAR DIPLOMA COURSE IN JAPANESE LANGUAGE (JP-2)

EXAMINATION, 2024

(PART-TIME)

========

The following Candidates are declared to have Passed the Examination for the One Year Diploma Course in Japanese Language (JP-2) (Part-Time) held in April, 2024:-

Roll No	Name of	Candidate	Marks	Obtained
			(Out	of 400)

- 1.0 <u>- 1</u>	(Ou	t of 400)
	DAULAT RAM COLLEG	 Е
		_
23014155001	ADARSH SONI PATESHWARI PRASAD SONI	283
23014155002	HANSHIKA SAINI PAWAN KUMAR SAINI	245
23014155003	HARSHIT SINGH TRILOK SINGH	265
23014155004	ISRAJ USMAN	332(With dist.)
23014155005	JATIN PRAKASH BUDH SEN SAGAR	200
23014155006	KARAN PANDIT SHANKAR PANDIT	303(With dist.)
23014155007	NARESH KUMAR YOGENDER KUMAR	208
23014155008	NEETU KUMARI MANOJ CHAUDHARY	202
23014155009	NEHA RAJU	247
23014155010	PANKAJ SINGH NEGI MR.JAI SINGH NEGI	218
23014155011	PIYUSH SUDHIR SURENDER SUDHIR	302(With dist.)
23014155012	POOJA LATE PRADEEP KUMAR CHAND	216

ONE YEAR DIPLOMA COURSE IN JAPANESE LANGUAGE (JP-2) (PART-TIME)

EXAMINATION, 2024

Roll No.	Name of Candidate	Marks Obtained
	Father's Name	(Out of 400)

DAULAT RAM COLLEGE	F	ather's Name (Out	of 400)
DEEPAK DHONDIYAL 23014155014 PREETI MAHESH CHAND 23014155015 RISHA SHARMA RABINDRA KUMAR SHARMA 23014155016 RISHIKESH KUMAR SHARMA 23014155017 ROMA YADAV DINESH YADAV 23014155018 SANJEEV KUMAR JHA KAMOD JHA 23014155019 SHWETA BISHT GOVIND SINGH BISHT 23014155020 SIDDHI GUPTA HARIOM GUPTA 43014155021 SIMRAN SINGH SUKHBIR SINGH 23014155022 SIMRAN SINGH ANIL KUMAR SINGH 23014155023 VAIBHAV TYAGI AMRISH TYAGI 23014155024 YASHWANT SATBIR SINGH 23014155024 YASHWANT SATBIR SINGH 23056155001 ANUPAMA VIBHAY KUMAR 23056155001 ANUPAMA VIBHAY KUMAR 23056155001 ANUPAMA VIBHAY KUMAR 23066155001 ZEETI ARAM SINGH 23074 ZEETI ARAM		DAULAT RAM COLLEGE	
### MAHESH CHAND 23014155015 RISHA SHARMA RABINDRA KUMAR SHARMA 23014155016 RISHIKESH KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR 23014155017 ROMA YADAV DINESH YADAV 23014155018 SANJEEV KUMAR JHA KAMOD JHA 23014155019 SHWETA BISHT GOVIND SINGH BISHT 23014155020 SIDDHI GUPTA HARIOM GUPTA 23014155021 SIMRAN SUKHBIR SINGH 23014155022 SIMRAN SINGH ANIL KUMAR SINGH 23014155023 VAIBHAV TYAGI ANIL KUMAR SINGH 23014155024 YASHWANT SATBIR SINGH 23014155024 YASHWANT SATBIR SINGH 23056155001 ANUPAMA VIBHAY KUMAR 288	23014155013		200
### RABINDRA KUMAR SHARMA 23014155016 RISHIKESH KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR 23014155017 ROMA YADAV DINESH YADAV 23014155018 SANJEEV KUMAR JHA KAMOD JHA 23014155019 SHWETA BISHT GOVIND SINGH BISHT 23014155020 SIDDHI GUPTA HARIOM GUPTA 4ARIOM GUPTA 23014155021 SIMRAN SUKHBIR SINGH 23014155022 SIMRAN SINGH ANIL KUMAR SINGH ANIL KUMAR SINGH 23014155023 VAIBHAV TYAGI AMRISH TYAGI 23014155024 YASHWANT SATBIR SINGH 23014155025 RAMISH SINGH 23014155026 ANIL KUMAR SINGH 23014155027 AMRISH TYAGI 23014155028 YASHWANT SATBIR SINGH RAMJAS COLLEGE 23056155001 ANUPAMA VIBHAY KUMAR 288	23014155014		272
SUNIL KUMAR 287 287 23014155017 ROMA YADAV 266 23014155018 SANJEEV KUMAR JHA 266 23014155019 SHWETA BISHT GOVIND SINGH BISHT 200 23014155020 SIDDHI GUPTA HARIOM GUPTA 200 23014155021 SIMRAN SUKHBIR SINGH 23014155022 SIMRAN SINGH 234 234 23014155023 VAIBHAV TYAGI 255 23014155024 YASHWANT 255 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 243056155001 ANUPAMA VIBHAY KUMAR 288 288 288 288 246 24	23014155015		287
DINESH YADAV 23014155018 SANJEEV KUMAR JHA KAMOD JHA 23014155019 SHWETA BISHT GOVIND SINGH BISHT 23014155020 SIDDHI GUPTA HARIOM GUPTA 23014155021 SIMRAN SUKHBIR SINGH 23014155022 SIMRAN SINGH ANIL KUMAR SINGH ANIL KUMAR SINGH 23014155023 VAIBHAV TYAGI AMRISH TYAGI 23014155024 YASHWANT SATBIR SINGH RAMJAS COLLEGE 23056155001 ANUPAMA VIBHAY KUMAR 266 232 232 232 232 232 232 23	23014155016		319(With dist.)
XAMOD JHA 23014155019 SHWETA BISHT 2302 200	23014155017		287
GOVIND SINGH BISHT 23014155020 SIDDHI GUPTA	23014155018		266
HARIOM GUPTA 23014155021 SIMRAN SINGH 23014155022 SIMRAN SINGH ANIL KUMAR SINGH 23014155023 VAIBHAV TYAGI AMRISH TYAGI 23014155024 YASHWANT SATBIR SINGH RAMJAS COLLEGE RAMJAS COLLEGE 23056155001 ANUPAMA VIBHAY KUMAR 288	23014155019		232
SUKHBIR SINGH 23014155022 SIMRAN SINGH ANIL KUMAR SINGH 23014155023 VAIBHAV TYAGI AMRISH TYAGI 23014155024 YASHWANT SATBIR SINGH RAMJAS COLLEGE	23014155020		200
ANIL KUMAR SINGH 23014155023 VAIBHAV TYAGI AMRISH TYAGI 23014155024 YASHWANT SATBIR SINGH RAMJAS COLLEGE	23014155021		318(With dist.)
AMRISH TYAGI 23014155024 YASHWANT SATBIR SINGH RAMJAS COLLEGE	23014155022		234
SATBIR SINGH RAMJAS COLLEGE 23056155001 ANUPAMA VIBHAY KUMAR 288	23014155023		255
23056155001 ANUPAMA 288 VIBHAY KUMAR	23014155024		212
VIBHAY KUMAR		RAMJAS COLLEGE	
22056155004 CADIMA DA IDUM	23056155001		288
23056155004 GARIMA RAJPUT 229 SATYPAL SINGH RAJPUT	23056155004		229

ONE YEAR DIPLOMA COURSE IN JAPANESE LANGUAGE (JP-2) (PART-TIME)

EXAMINATION, 2024

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Father's Name (Out of 400)

RAMJAS COLLEGE

23056155005	HIMANSHI MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA	312 (With dist.)
23056155006	PRACHI JUNEJA GIRISH JUNEJA	277
23056155007	PRACHI NEGI SHAKTI SINGH	308(With dist.)
23056155008	RITIK KUMAR BANSAL YOGESH KUMAR	203
23056155009	SHIVENDER KUMAR RADHEY MOHAN	291
23056155010	SNEHA NEGI PARDEEP SINGH NEGI	237
23056155012	SUMANYA ARORA JITEN ARORA	262
23056155013	ISHA RAWAT ISHWAR RAWAT	315(With dist.)

ST. STEPHENS COLLEGE

23080155001	ADITYA VATS AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH	222
23080155003	ANSHUL TIWARI ANIL TIWARI	310 (With dist.)
23080155004	ANUJA BASUMATARY JAGDISH JC BASUMATARY	314(With dist.)
23080155005	AYUSHI GANDHARV SANJAY KUMAR	364(With dist.)
23080155006	DEEPAK SINGH CHANDAN SINGH	208

ONE YEAR DIPLOMA COURSE IN JAPANESE LANGUAGE (JP-2) (PART-TIME)

EXAMINATION, 2024

Roll No.	Name of Candidate	Marks	Obtained
	Father's Name	(Out	of 400)

ST. S	STEPHEN'	S (COLLEGE
-------	----------	-----	---------

	ST. STEPHEN'S COLLEGE	
23080155007	DIMPLE SHARMA MAHENDER SHARMA	216
23080155008	DIVYA SUBEDI AJAY SUBEDI	332(With dist.)
23080155009	HARDIK SETH PRAMOD SETH	327(With dist.)
23080155010	ISHA SHARMA AJAY KUMAR SHARMA	254
23080155011	KANISHKA GAMBHIR VARINDER KUMAR GAMBHIR	289
23080155012	KARTIKEY MISHRA GOPAL KRISHAN MISHRA	300 (With dist.)
23080155013	KASHISH BHOLA DARSHAN KUMAR	300(With dist.)
23080155014	KHUSHBOO BABLU PRASAD	329(With dist.)
23080155016	MD UVAIS SAIFI MD SHAFIQ SAIFI	204
23080155017	MOHD SAHIL MOHD TOQIR	200
23080155019	NEHA PRAMANIK LAKSHMI KANT PRAMANIK	295
23080155020	PALAK CHANANA SUBHASH CHANANA	365(With dist.)
23080155021	PRABHJOT KAUR NARENDER PAL SINGH	262
23080155024	RAKSHA SAINI MR. KRISHAN SAINI	201
23080155026	SACHIN SINGH RAJEEV SINGH	271
		Contd.P/5

ONE YEAR DIPLOMA COURSE IN JAPANESE LANGUAGE (JP-2) (PART-TIME)

EXAMINATION, 2024

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained Father's Name (Out of 400)

ST. STEPHEN'S COLLEGE

23080155027 SANIYA KHAN 224 LAIQ AHMED KHAN

23080155028 SANVI RASTOGI 252

23080155032 SOUMYA SAXENA 266

ROHIT KUMAR SAXENA

SHASHANK RASTOGI

23080155033 SUDHANSHU SINGH 206

SWARAJ SINGH

23080155034 TANIYA SHARMA 346 (With dist.)

MANOJ KUMAR

23080155037 UMA 208

GOKUL PRASAD

23080155038 ZEHRA PARVEEN 262

LATE MOHD SHAHID

23080155039 VIDUSHI MAVI 300 (With dist.)

RAVINDER MAVI

23080155040 VIPUL KUMAR 244

NAVEEN KUMAR

RAMJAS COLLEGE

EX-STUDENT

22056155015 KANISHKA 238

UMESH KUMAR

The result of the following candidates is shown as under:-______

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result

Father's Name

RAMJAS COLLEGE

23056155002 BHANU KANOJIA SANDEEP KANOJIA

Failed

Contd.P/6

ONE YEAR DIPLOMA COURSE IN JAPANESE LANGUAGE (JP-2) (PART-TIME)

EXAMINATION, 2024

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Result

Father's Name

RAMJAS COLLEGE

23056155003 DEEPAK SHARMA Failed

LEELA DHAR

23056155011 VIJAY LAXMI Failed

PRADEEP KUMAR

ST. STEPHEN'S COLLEGE

23080155002 ANJALI TRIPATHI Failed

MANOJ TRIPATHI

23080155015 KUMAR RISHAV Failed

HARI NARAYAN SHARMA

23080155018 NEHA KAMBOJ Failed

MADAN LAL KAMBOJ

23080155022 PREETI KATHAYAT Failed

RANJEET SINGH KATHAYAT

23080155023 RAKSHA Failed

RAJENDER KUMAR

23080155025 ROHIT SOLANKI Failed

MAHESH

23080155029 SEJAL Failed

VIRENDER KUMAR NAIN

23080155030 SHIVAM KUMAR SHAH Failed

LAL BABU SHAH

23080155031 SONAL Failed

AJAY PAL

23080155035 TINA ANTIL Absent

ASHOK KUMAR

23080155036 UDITA Failed

RITESH KUMAR

ONE YEAR DIPLOMA COURSE IN JAPANESE LANGUAGE (JP-2) (PART-TIME)

EXAMINATION, 2024

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Result

Father's Name

DAULAT RAM COLLEGE

EX-STUDENT

22014155007 ISHA SAKLANI

ASHISH SAKLANI

Absent

RAMJAS COLLEGE

EX-STUDENT

22056155012 SONIA

HIRA SINGH

Failed

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 01^{st} July, 2024.

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.